
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	HIGHWAY	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,589.76
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ayush txn_p5H0X5x $0.89 $5,590.65
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shriya	Sreevathsa txn_OXH8GLm $13.72 $5,604.37
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Agniva	Roy	Ganguly txn_PVH50dG $4.36 $5,608.73
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Neelesh txn_WBHANBA $1.39 $5,610.12
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sameer txn_ZeHZMeE $0.96 $5,611.08
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shlok txn_AWHxgpo $3.89 $5,614.97
2025-10-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mia txn_wNHJkNl $0.01 $5,614.98
2025-10-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nathan txn_5wHR5Kp $19.57 $5,634.55
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Somebody	Else txn_lZHQeJv $50.00 $5,684.55
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kaitlyn	Zee txn_d7Ha9bE $24.05 $5,708.60
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Michael	Bui txn_wNHJ4kw $24.50 $5,733.10
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sharon	Basovich txn_66HOKVo $5.18 $5,738.28
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_8rHrPbn $7.12 $5,745.40
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Moses	Rabieh txn_rYHQeJM $22.44 $5,767.84
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arjun txn_K9HZdVV $22.62 $5,790.46
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kevin txn_78HnL2L $76.11 $5,866.57
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jay txn_vgHexBP $50.00 $5,916.57
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Christian	J	Greene txn_qkHXaeM $52.49 $5,969.06
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_nEHM5nr $103.99 $6,073.05
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Felix	Wittwer txn_p5H0PXL $33.01 $6,106.06
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aaron	Huang txn_OXH87GO $134.04 $6,240.10
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Luke txn_PVH5X0g $12.41 $6,252.51
2025-10-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Samhith txn_WBHAJN6 $23.04 $6,275.55
2025-10-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kai txn_XGHQzOW $65.96 $6,341.51
2025-10-03 WISE	INC	3403REFUND txn_GkH4A2e $22.16 $6,363.67
2025-10-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ryan	Farnell txn_zVHyXJK $8.78 $6,372.45
2025-10-04 Grant	to	Eddy txn_GkH4Ad8 -$200.00 $6,172.45
2025-10-04 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_R2HowNV -$200.00 $5,972.45
2025-10-04 Grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_evHRbqR -$200.00 $5,772.45
2025-10-04 Grant	to	Jeffrey	Wang txn_zVHyX7K -$150.00 $5,622.45
2025-10-04 Grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_lZHQVMo -$150.00 $5,472.45
2025-10-04 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_d7HaXNo -$150.00 $5,322.45
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_rYHQEa7 $60.00 $5,382.45
2025-10-04 Topup	of	grant	to	Anirudh txn_qkHXYEw -$60.00 $5,322.45
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	ShyMike txn_MNHpOrY $150.00 $5,472.45
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	William	Cagas txn_BZH8VZz $28.00 $5,500.45
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ryan	Raymond txn_LgHbk4y $2.23 $5,502.68
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jan txn_0eHq9NG $1.71 $5,504.39
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Zach txn_a8HB2ep $7.28 $5,511.67
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dimitri	Gunawan txn_GkH4AbJ $22.56 $5,534.23
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Iyas	Jaber txn_R2How6Z $28.00 $5,562.23
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_brHZwAp $0.69 $5,562.92
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_zVHyX58 $54.64 $5,617.56
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vibhu	Siddha txn_lZHQVJ8 $37.07 $5,654.63
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_d7HaXbR $3.10 $5,657.73
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Burger txn_wNHJnkP $0.26 $5,657.99



2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Adarsh	DG txn_66HOkVG $1.16 $5,659.15
2025-10-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kush txn_8rHrRbZ $2.52 $5,661.67
2025-10-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nimit txn_0eHq9Ax $23.30 $5,684.97
2025-10-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nimit txn_a8HB2WL $12.08 $5,697.05
2025-10-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nimit txn_GkH4A7p $43.96 $5,741.01
2025-10-04 Grant	to	William txn_XGHQzrG -$0.01 $5,741.00
2025-10-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	William txn_V0HLBGW $0.01 $5,741.01
2025-10-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Raygen	Rupe txn_MNHpOvZ $20.41 $5,761.42
2025-10-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_qkHXYw8 $8.87 $5,770.29
2025-10-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_WBHAPXq $18.29 $5,788.58
2025-10-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_QmHLpyv $0.40 $5,788.98
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Matteo	Oliver	Carey txn_mAHOyXd -$150.00 $5,638.98
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Sidd txn_4dH5dby -$150.00 $5,488.98
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Tristan	Itoh txn_GkH4AVn -$150.00 $5,338.98
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_brHZwp7 -$150.00 $5,188.98
2025-10-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Darsh txn_PVH5xLq $8.14 $5,197.12
2025-10-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Asyraf txn_0eHq9Kr $0.97 $5,198.09
2025-10-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Scott	Chiang txn_9KHyr2A $77.03 $5,275.12
2025-10-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nadooor txn_lZHQVYa $13.74 $5,288.86
2025-10-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rikhav txn_kWHPe8E $33.96 $5,322.82
2025-10-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ap txn_d7HaX7v $3.15 $5,325.97
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Rudy txn_rYHQEB9 -$150.00 $5,175.97
2025-10-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eddy txn_GkH4knB $200.00 $5,375.97
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dristi	Roy txn_66HOYA0 $28.00 $5,403.97
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shaun	(bajeej) txn_8rHr97b $9.77 $5,413.74
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Rainier	P.S. txn_rYHQmPe $11.73 $5,425.47
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Andy	Lin txn_K9HZpKl $2.64 $5,428.11
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Meddy txn_78Hn9y9 $9.90 $5,438.01
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Filmona	Mulugeta txn_vgHeN46 $2.32 $5,440.33
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Natasha	Doan txn_qkHXMRV $28.00 $5,468.33
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alexey txn_nEHMYp8 $8.50 $5,476.83
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dylan	Itoh txn_p5H0vo2 $4.70 $5,481.53
2025-10-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ryan	Abraham txn_OXH8W6l $1.82 $5,483.35
2025-10-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_XGHQd2V $2.52 $5,485.87
2025-10-06 Grant	to	Rayan txn_BZH8Xpb -$150.00 $5,335.87
2025-10-06 Grant	to	Delroy	Prithvi	Crasto txn_LgHboV2 -$150.00 $5,185.87
2025-10-06 Grant	to	Aarav	Gupta txn_a8HBgvV -$168.00 $5,017.87
2025-10-06 WISE	INC	WISE txn_GkH4k64 -$22.16 $4,995.71
2025-10-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Candy txn_evHRlrr $96.06 $5,091.77
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arnav	R txn_0eHqPBE $5.14 $5,096.91
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	johnathan.w1278 txn_a8HBgLZ $28.00 $5,124.91
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shreya	Chougule txn_GkH4kmo $4.26 $5,129.17
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	James	Lollback txn_R2Holyd $8.90 $5,138.07
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Decidous txn_evHRlnQ $10.00 $5,148.07
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	AfterNoon	PM txn_brHZlbW $15.72 $5,163.79
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Samvit txn_zVHyrmZ $10.00 $5,173.79
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nisa	Keshwani txn_lZHQqgx $28.00 $5,201.79
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Augie txn_d7Ha6y7 $10.00 $5,211.79
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ishita txn_wNHJQoG $28.00 $5,239.79
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vivia	Vijayakumar txn_66HOYEX $28.00 $5,267.79
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Adarsh	D txn_8rHr9om $0.10 $5,267.89
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kush txn_rYHQmVo $8.00 $5,275.89
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Koji	Ino txn_K9HZpEa $54.70 $5,330.59
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vincent	Lau txn_5wHRkQO $4.46 $5,335.05
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ziyu	Zhu txn_kWHPqow $11.03 $5,346.08
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Pramsu	Pandey txn_YRHKrq5 $7.16 $5,353.24
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Toby txn_JxHvXJw $38.60 $5,391.84
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Fabio	Castro	Morffi txn_xQHNKW7 $1.35 $5,393.19
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_9KHyqo2 $68.00 $5,461.19
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Estella txn_NQHP20N $4.57 $5,465.76
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jake txn_QmHLbKJ $10.59 $5,476.35
2025-10-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	ziqiguan txn_XGHQd98 $10.00 $5,486.35
2025-10-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Madhav txn_K9HZq4n $135.98 $5,622.33



2025-10-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mario	Alves txn_YRHKkvd $1.05 $5,623.38
2025-10-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mario	Alves txn_JxHvV9d $26.35 $5,649.73
2025-10-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mario	Alves txn_xQHNB2r $79.99 $5,729.72
2025-10-08 Partial	printer	reimbursement txn_78HnlvB -$200.00 $5,529.72
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kaylee	Dinh txn_0eHqkNo $8.42 $5,538.14
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bruhatt	Rao txn_a8HB0eJ $10.00 $5,548.14
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Saanvi txn_GkH45bZ $5.83 $5,553.97
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shaun txn_R2Hog60 $10.00 $5,563.97
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Praneet	Dumpa txn_evHRXa9 $2.29 $5,566.26
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_brHZeA5 $26.42 $5,592.68
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	rbautista txn_zVHy05x $28.00 $5,620.68
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	hamzyabdi txn_lZHQ6JN $28.00 $5,648.68
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	David txn_d7HaM9A $3.44 $5,652.12
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	JaxFry txn_wNHJa4K $50.00 $5,702.12
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Lance txn_MNHp9ne $6.72 $5,708.84
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Reem	Khalifa txn_YRHKkpo $10.00 $5,718.84
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mahin txn_JxHvVd5 $10.00 $5,728.84
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Joshua	Tran txn_xQHNBOa $7.20 $5,736.04
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ruby	Ke txn_9KHyQl0 $10.00 $5,746.04
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yang txn_gnHPzwW $10.00 $5,756.04
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	JONATHAN	GRECO txn_NQHP9L2 $28.00 $5,784.04
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ashwin	Pandian txn_QmHLGAG $28.00 $5,812.04
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Prisca	Chien txn_XGHQ07n $12.90 $5,824.94
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alex txn_V0HLmNd $28.00 $5,852.94
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Devom txn_mAHO6M8 $28.00 $5,880.94
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Maxwell	L	Hack txn_2zHvExn $28.00 $5,908.94
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Olivia txn_oyHKW9Y $2.90 $5,911.84
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sophia txn_4dH5mVe $4.35 $5,916.19
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	hi txn_MNHp9ZY $16.54 $5,932.73
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Poojith	sriram txn_BZH8vez $2.53 $5,935.26
2025-10-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	lexm txn_LgHbPgy $21.41 $5,956.67
2025-10-10 Grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_yXHVmGA -$18.00 $5,938.67
2025-10-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_5wHRm0l $18.00 $5,956.67
2025-10-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Aarav	Gupta txn_brHZepP -$50.00 $5,906.67
2025-10-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arya	Tajne txn_ZeHZNV5 $28.55 $5,935.22
2025-10-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Patricio txn_2zHv6na -$10.00 $5,925.22
2025-10-13 Transfer	from	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_78Hn6O8 $10.00 $5,935.22
2025-10-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abul	Hasnat txn_0eHqaG5 $150.00 $6,085.22
2025-10-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abul	Hasnat txn_a8HBXOV $52.76 $6,137.98
2025-10-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vincent	Ziemerink txn_LgHbNgZ $0.25 $6,138.23
2025-10-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Burger txn_p5H0Lqa $0.81 $6,139.04
2025-10-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Suya txn_V0HLdLx $19.24 $6,158.28
2025-10-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Aarav	Gupta txn_K9HZz2k -$135.36 $6,022.92
2025-10-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ShyMike txn_PVH5qbn $66.79 $6,089.71
2025-10-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ShyMike txn_WBHArgk $64.29 $6,154.00
2025-10-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jiang	Tongyu txn_WBHArqk $26.42 $6,180.42
2025-10-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_qkHXz57 $0.12 $6,180.54
2025-10-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arka txn_nEHM8rB $28.00 $6,208.54
2025-10-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	vinaykatta2007 txn_p5H0gp6 $28.00 $6,236.54
2025-10-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	saisuemdhar.a txn_zVHyPqo $150.00 $6,386.54
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Sai txn_d7Hapn5 -$150.00 $6,236.54
2025-10-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dhiaan	Dave txn_evHR2Zn $2.59 $6,239.13
2025-10-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mia txn_brHZ6RE $25.94 $6,265.07
2025-10-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aral txn_vgHeAon $5.27 $6,270.34
2025-10-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Efe	Caliskan txn_qkHXzyR $10.00 $6,280.34
2025-10-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	AYO txn_nEHM8mM $16.84 $6,297.18
2025-10-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Max txn_p5H0glW $7.02 $6,304.20
2025-10-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vik txn_OXH8Ozg $4.41 $6,308.61
2025-10-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tian	Huai txn_PVH5qaO $16.01 $6,324.62
2025-10-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pushpendra	Baghel txn_nEHM8lL $12.65 $6,337.27
2025-10-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matteo	Oliver	Carey txn_yXHV5aJ $6.83 $6,344.10
2025-10-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_EyHPbaV $200.00 $6,544.10
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tanisha	Arora txn_brHZL8N $28.00 $6,572.10



2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Stephanie txn_zVHyqeB $28.00 $6,600.10
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Martin	Reicher txn_lZHQOrw $28.00 $6,628.10
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sojoo txn_d7HanxQ $1.09 $6,629.19
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Div txn_wNHJLrW $4.36 $6,633.55
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arush	Basliyal txn_66HOWBq $12.23 $6,645.78
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Brian	Guan txn_8rHr0zg $2.84 $6,648.62
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	yetanotherdingus txn_rYHQzrW $28.00 $6,676.62
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Calvin txn_K9HZyvP $3.31 $6,679.93
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Or	Galil txn_78Hnv67 $22.95 $6,702.88
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sreekar txn_vgHeOv9 $41.05 $6,743.93
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kush txn_qkHXxVK $39.01 $6,782.94
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Praneet	Dumpa txn_nEHMO9A $10.00 $6,792.94
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Frenk	Ding txn_p5H02LO $0.08 $6,793.02
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Emely	Lugo txn_OXH8voP $38.80 $6,831.82
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sharanya	N txn_PVH5gqv $0.52 $6,832.34
2025-10-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sameer txn_WBHAMrQ $57.63 $6,889.97
2025-10-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vincent	Lau txn_BZH8Kyx $150.00 $7,039.97
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Gupta txn_zVHyqnY $0.83 $7,040.80
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Gupta txn_V0HL4PE $8.91 $7,049.71
2025-10-19 Returning	expired	grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_d7HanWO $6.44 $7,056.15
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ryan	Farnell txn_BZH8Kwm $278.98 $7,335.13
2025-10-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Adarsh	D txn_XGHQZ42 $0.04 $7,335.17
2025-10-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	ehehgeh	wedwed txn_V0HLegk $0.33 $7,335.50
2025-10-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mohamed	Samir txn_mAHO5ZN $3.81 $7,339.31
2025-10-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yang txn_2zHvnOL $150.00 $7,489.31
2025-10-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_oyHKJod $15.22 $7,504.53
2025-10-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Chunhwee txn_4dH5oX2 $5.25 $7,509.78
2025-10-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sharanya	N txn_MNHp45O $0.55 $7,510.33
2025-10-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	sdasfdf txn_BZH8l0X $0.26 $7,510.59
2025-10-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Srijan	Cherupally txn_LgHbmRP $6.88 $7,517.47
2025-10-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	AVSC txn_0eHqA8a $163.30 $7,680.77
2025-10-21 Transfer	to	High	Seas txn_LgHb9el -$278.98 $7,401.79
2025-10-21 Transfer	to	Undercity txn_nEHMwqP -$2,000.00 $5,401.79
2025-10-21 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alex txn_p5H0w4w $16.55 $5,418.34

2025-10-23 Returning	expired	grant	to	Decidous txn_QmHLmaN $65.42 $5,483.76
2025-10-23 Returning	expired	grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_XGHQAgJ $4.61 $5,488.37
2025-10-23 Returning	expired	grant	to	Toby txn_V0HL7vy $1.24 $5,489.61
2025-10-23 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_mAHObWa $59.74 $5,549.35
2025-10-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Poojith	sriram txn_PVH5p0e $3.85 $5,553.20
2025-10-24 Returning	expired	grant	to	Danny txn_d7HaZzg $10.00 $5,563.20
2025-10-24 Returning	expired	grant	to	josh-lambda txn_wNHJm7M $35.75 $5,598.95
2025-10-24 Returning	expired	grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_MNHpovN $23.87 $5,622.82
2025-10-24 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ayush txn_BZH8dyR $19.07 $5,641.89
2025-10-24 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jan txn_LgHbZr8 $6.68 $5,648.57
2025-10-24 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tanishq txn_0eHqx7r $20.89 $5,669.46
2025-10-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aaron txn_kWHPdbr $1.17 $5,670.63
2025-10-26 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	David txn_gnHPVz9 $2.79 $5,673.42
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Henry	Li txn_XGHQWJR $225.93 $5,899.35
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Irtaza txn_V0HLKxA $89.87 $5,989.22
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_mAHOqYe $1.12 $5,990.34
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bastian	Kramer txn_2zHvgAp $62.72 $6,053.06
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bowie	Sykes txn_oyHKLZ7 $101.79 $6,154.85
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Haft txn_4dH5eYZ $17.13 $6,171.98
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Urjith	Mishra txn_MNHpVGB $228.72 $6,400.70
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_BZH8rxE $59.90 $6,460.60
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Florence	Liang txn_LgHb6OY $42.58 $6,503.18
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Lawri txn_0eHqBlL $65.69 $6,568.87
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Niq txn_a8HBLkY $1.64 $6,570.51
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dom txn_GkH4myy $6.80 $6,577.31
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shiva	Prakash txn_R2HoKBB $12.03 $6,589.34
2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shaun	(bajeej) txn_evHR84z $51.13 $6,640.47

2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Limit txn_brHZ40X $9.77 $6,650.24



2025-10-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	George	Tao txn_zVHyzpo $10.90 $6,661.14
2025-10-29 Topup	of	grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_nEHM2Oa -$20.00 $6,641.14
2025-10-29 Highway	components txn_MNHpzJA -$11.31 $6,629.83
2025-10-29 Wise	transfer	fee txn_BZH8zoL -$1.86 $6,627.97
2025-10-29 MoBo	for	NAS txn_qkHXZQE -$198.39 $6,429.58
2025-10-29 Wise	transfer	fee txn_nEHMv6q -$1.61 $6,427.97
2025-10-30 Donation	from	Meddy txn_brHZ4wE $20.00 $6,447.97
2025-10-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	DynamicWhiteHat txn_zVHyLgA $10.00 $6,457.97
2025-10-31 United	Airlines txn_LgHbvyl -$288.48 $6,169.49

WITHDRAWN:	$5,714.16.	DEPOSITED:	$6,293.89. $6,169.49

YSWS	-	Highway	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Highway's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


